Overall dimensions

Operating weight
Tires

bucket capacity
Rated load
Dumping clearance
Dumping reach
raising time

Total cycling time
breakout force
wheel base
tread

engine

3849mm>=1950mm>2083mm
3900kg
12-16.5NHS 10RP
0.65m3

1100kg

2479mm

748mm

<5s

<10.5s

22KN

1246mm

1475mm

DEUTZ



model D226B-4
rated power 60kw
rated speed 2500r/min
traveling speed 12km/h



