Detailed Product Description

XCMG Skid Steer Loader (XT760)

- 1.DEUTZ D226B-4 Engine
- 2.Euro III Emission
- 3.REXROTH hydraulic parts
- 4.Rated load:1100kg

XCMG Skid Steer Loader (XT760)

- 1,Reliable and durable frame work prolong the machine using life.
- 2,The original imported engine generates super power and low exhaust,which makes the macine environmental.
- 3,Optimum hydraulic system design grantee efficient work.
- 4,The integral FOPS & ROPS and human-engineering designed cabin makes work comfortable.
- 5, Adopting internationally univeral quick coupler can make changing attachments in few minutes.
- 6, Convenient maintenance.

Configuration:

- 1. DEUTZ D226B-4 Engine
- 2. Euro III Emission
- 3. Rated Power: 60 kw
- 4. REXROTH hydraulic parts
- 5. Rated load:1100kg
- 6. Bucket capacity:0.65m3
- 7. Tires:12-16.5NHS 10RP
- 8. Operating Weight: 3900kg
- 9. Dimension(L*W*H): 3849*1960*2083mm

Overall dimensions	3849mm×1950mm×2083mm
Operating weight	3900kg
Tires	12-16.5NHS 10RP
bucket capacity	0.65m3
Rated load	1100kg
Dumping clearance	2479mm
Dumping reach	748mm
raising time	<5s
Total cycling time	<10.5s
breakout force	22KN
wheel base	1246mm
tread	1475mm
engine	DEUTZ

model	D226B-4
rated power	60kw
rated speed	2500r/min
traveling speed	12km/h